
Payton Little 201 1

Vaughn Williams 247 2

3

Jack Jager 140 4

Vaughn Williams 232  5

$450.00

$350.00

$300.00

$250.00

Match 1

Vaughn Williams

Mason Mackin

Payton Little

Jack Jager

William Garcia Jr

2024 MDUSBC State Pepsi Finals

Under 15 Boys

Match 2

Match 3

Championship

Mason Mackin            206

Vaughn Williams        216

William Garcia Jr         266

Vaughn Williams         176

Vaughn Williams, Jack Jager, Payton Little, Mason Mackin, William Garcia Jr

$750.00


